
Camp Kelly Brook, hosted at the Plaistow Community YMCA, offers an unforgettable summer experience for kids ages 5-10. 
Designed to ignite adventure and foster friendships, this day camp features a variety of activities, including sports, gymnastics, 
and outdoor exploration. 

Campers can look forward to a weekly field trip or a special guest for those that register for the 5 day option. With tailored 
programs for different age groups— our Junior camp serves children ages 5-6, while the Senior Program engages kids ages 
7-10—Camp Kelly Brook creates  a vibrant environment where every camper can thrive, explore, and make lasting memories.  

NEW! CAMP KELLY BROOK

Executive Director, Barbara Gallagher
at gallagherb@northshoreymca.org

To register or learn more, contact 

We offer discounted camp rates for
families with income up to $110,000 per

year through our Flexible Pricing Program.

CHOOSE YOUR 
ADVENTURE

WEEKLY PRICING

FLEXIBLE PRICING

REGISTER TODAY!

Please Note: $25 registration fee is required per camper and is non-refundable.

Please Note: $50 registration fee is required per camper and is non-refundable.

Plaistow Community YMCA northshoreymca.org

JUNIORS: Ages 5-6 2 DAYS
(T, Th)

3 DAYS
(M, W, F) 5 DAYS

Y Family Members:

Y Youth Members:

Community: 

$140

$170

$200

$210

$235

$260

$260

$285

$310

SENIORS: Ages 7-10 2 DAYS
(T, Th)

3 DAYS
(M, W, F) 5 DAYS

Y Family Members:

Y Youth Members:

Community: 

$140

$170

$200

$200

$225

$250

$250

$275

$300


