

**Camp Kelly Brook**, hosted at the **Plaistow Community YMCA**, offers an unforgettable summer experience for kids **ages 5–10**. Designed to ignite adventure and foster friendships, this day camp features a variety of activities, including sports, gymnastics, and outdoor exploration.

Campers can look forward to a weekly field trip or a special guest for those that register for the 5 day option. With tailored programs for different age groups— **our Junior camp serves children ages 5–6, while the Senior Program engages kids ages 7–10**—Camp Kelly Brook creates a vibrant environment where every camper can thrive, explore, and make lasting memories.

## **WEEKLY PRICING**

JUNIORS: Ages 5-6	2 DAYS (T, Th)	3 DAYS (M, W, F)	5 DAYS
Y Family Members:	\$140	\$210	\$260
Y Youth Members:	\$170	\$235	\$285
Community:	\$200	\$260	\$310

## **FLEXIBLE PRICING**

We offer discounted camp rates for families with income up to \$110,000 per year through our Flexible Pricing Program.

Please Note: \$25 registration fee is required per camper and is non-refundable.

SENIORS: Ages 7-10	2 DAYS (T, Th)	3 DAYS (M, W, F)	5 DAYS
Y Family Members:	\$140	\$200	\$250
Y Youth Members:	\$170	\$225	\$275
Community:	\$200	\$250	\$300

## **REGISTER TODAY!**

To register or learn more, contact Executive Director, Barbara Gallagher at gallagherb@northshoreymca.org

Please Note: \$50 registration fee is required per camper and is non-refundable.